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Seminars will take place on Wednesdays 11:00 am – 12:00 pm  

For seminar information, please contact Dr. Jason Liu at 210-567-8734 or email LiuZ7@uthscsa.edu 

 
 

  
Ling Li, Ph.D. City of Hope Comprehensive Cancer Center        Wednesday, September 3, 2025 

“Targeting Arginine Methylation to Ablate Acute Myeloid Leukemia” 

 

Danfeng Cai, Ph.D.        John Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Health Wednesday, September 10, 2025 

“Transcription condensates in homeostasis and diseases” 

 

Pilong Li, Ph.D. Tsinghua University           Wednesday, September 17, 2025 

“Phase Separation in transcriptional regulation” 

  

Jianjun Zhang, Ph.D.          UT MD Anderson Cancer Center - Hou Wednesday, September 24, 2025 

“Reprogramming the Immune Microenvironment for Lung Precancer Interception: Emphasizing Stage-

Dependent Cancer Biology” 

 

Michael Levine, Ph.D. Princeton University  Wednesday, October 8, 2025 

“Bursts, Loops, and Echoes:  Control of Gene Expression During Development” 

 

April Risinger, Ph.D.  UT Health San Antonio   Wednesday, October 15, 2025      

“Developing biomarkers to guide a rational approach to the use of microtubule-based chemotherapeutics in 

breast cancer” 

   

Yang Liu, Ph.D.   Yale School of Medicine  Wednesday, October 29, 2025         

“Exploring Tissue Biology with Multimodal Spatial Omics” 

 

Melissa Wong, Ph.D.     Oregon Health & Science University  Wednesday, November 5, 2025         

“Tumor-immune hybrid cells: Novel biologic effectors of metastatic disease” 

 

Hong Yu Li, Ph.D.      UT Health San Antonio   Wednesday, November 12, 2025         

“Protein Degradation and Endocytic Medicinal Chemistry” 
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Min Kyu Kim, Ph.D.      UT Health San Antonio   Wednesday, November 19, 2025         

“Dissecting the DNA Damage Response with Functional Proteomics” 

 

Ethan Lee, Ph.D.      Vanderbilt University   Wednesday, December 3, 2025         

“Regulation of the Wnt signaling pathway” 

 

Xue-Yan He, Ph.D.      Washington University   Wednesday, December 10, 2025         

“Conquering Stress in Cancer--Understanding the "Stressed" Tumor Microenvironment” 

 

Taro Hitosugi, Ph.D.        Mayo Clinic Rochester  Friday, December 12, 2025         

“Metabolic network formed by non-canonical enzyme functions in cancer” 
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